Huston Wells
Franklin Couutg Judge/ Executive

Franklin Countg Fiscal Court Tambya Harrod Phone: (509) 875 -8751

321 West Main Street Deputy Judge Executive Fax: (502) 875 - 8755

Frankfort, KY 40601 www.{ranklincountg.kg.gov
EXECUTIVE ORDER

2022 FISCAL COURT MEETING SCHEDULE

I, being the Franklin County Judge/Executive, do hereby set the 2022 Franklin County Fiscal Court
Meeting Schedule as listed below. Work sessions will be immediately followed by a voting
meeting.

Friday, January 7 9:00 a.m.
Thursday, January 20 5:00 p.m.
Friday, February 11 9:00 a.m.

Thursday, March 3 5:00 p.m.
Friday, March 18 9:00 a.m.
Thursday, March 31 5:00 p.m.
Friday, April 22 9:00 a.m.
Thursday, May 12 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, June 1 9:00 a.m.
Thursday, June 16 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, June 30 5:00 p.m.
Friday, July 22 9:00 a.m.
Friday, August 12 9:00 a.m.

Thursday, September 1~ 5:00 p.m.
Friday, September 23 9:00 a.m.
Thursday, October 13 5:00 p.m.
Friday, November 4 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, November 22 5:00 p.m.
Friday, December 16 9:00 a.m.

With at least 24-hour advance notice, on an as needed basis,
special meetings may schedule at different days and times other than those outlined above.

So, Ordered this: 4™ day of December, 2021
Approved: W,&/ Attest;

Hus'ggﬁ Wells ambra Harrod
Franklin County Judge/Executive Fiscal Court Clerk




